C980    -30°
+135° UL94
HB
SOLID CONTROL HANDWHEEL WITH REVOLVING/FOLDING HANDLE
AND LOCKING KNOB
Materials:
Reinforced and stabilized polyamide.
Resistant to oils and greases.

m
H
1
H
R
d2 d1
h
d3
dl
L
Q
h3
Q
2
Art. D H H1 h d m c d3 h3 R d2 Q2 dl L Dm d1H10 Q
C980100.TP0501P 100 39 63 34 30 18.5 20.5 16 10 20 M6 A.R. 20 56 16 5 24 295
C980125.TP0501P 125 44 74 37 36 20 24 26 13 22÷25 M6 A.R. 25 76 18 5 24 420
C980150.TD0801P 150 54 89 44 38 25 29 26 12 25÷28 M8 A.R. 26 89 22 8 32 730
C980175.TD0801P 173 57 92 47 40 25.5 31.5 26 15 26÷36 M8 A.R. 26 89 22 8 32 885
C980200.TD0801P 202 59 94 49 44 24 35 27 13 28÷42 M8 A.R. 26 97 28 8 36 1100
C980250.TD0801P 249 68 100 58 59 29 39 36 22 36÷50 M8 A.R. 26 97 28 8 36 1640
Dm = Maximum obtainable diameter for subsequent machining (widening).
dv = 36 mm.  A.R. = On request.
Stock availability as % ( )
90% ( ) - 40% ( ) - 5% ( )